

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

19-1	714	Version:	1	Name:		
Zoni	ng Item			Status:	Passed	
11/2	1/2019			In control:	Planning and Building	
12/5	/2019			Final action:	12/5/2019	
Jason Miller, Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit Application Number 11484 Case Numbers CUP16-262 and PLN-11484-SP Assessor's Parcel Number (APN) 210-144-008 Dinsmore Area						
Project Description: A Conditional Use Permit for 18,120 square feet of existing outdoor cannabis cultivation and ancillary processing activity. A Special Permit is also requested for work within a Streamside Management Area.						
Staff Recommendation: Find that the Commission has considered the Addendum to the Mitigated Negative Declaration adopted for the Commercial Medical Marijuana Land Use Ordinance pursuant to Section 15164 of the State CEQA Guidelines, make all of the required findings for approval of the Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit based on evidence in the staff report, and adopt the Resolution approving the Jason Miller project subject to the recommended conditions.						
1. CUP-16-262 Staff Report.pdf, 2. Attachment 4.a Road Evaluation Burr Valley Rd.pdf, 3. Attachment 4.b Road Evaluation USFS 1N10.pdf						
	Action By			Act	ion	Result
Ver.	Асцоп Ву					Result
Ver. 1		Commissi	on	ар	proved	Pass
	Zoniii 11/2 12/5/ Jaso Appli Case Asse Dins Proje cultiv Strea Staff Nega Secti Cono Reso	Application Nu Case Numbers Assessor's Par Dinsmore Area Project Descrip cultivation and Streamside Ma Staff Recomme Negative Decla Section 15164 Conditional Us Resolution app 1. CUP-16-262	Zoning Item 11/21/2019 12/5/2019 Jason Miller, Conditional Application Number 1148 Case Numbers CUP16-2 Assessor's Parcel Number Dinsmore Area Project Description: A Co cultivation and ancillary p Streamside Management Staff Recommendation: F Negative Declaration ado Section 15164 of the Stat Conditional Use Permit a Resolution approving the 1. CUP-16-262 Staff Rep	Zoning Item 11/21/2019 12/5/2019 Jason Miller, Conditional Use F Application Number 11484 Case Numbers CUP16-262 and Assessor's Parcel Number (AP Dinsmore Area Project Description: A Condition cultivation and ancillary process Streamside Management Area. Staff Recommendation: Find th Negative Declaration adopted f Section 15164 of the State CEC Conditional Use Permit and Sp Resolution approving the Jasor 1. CUP-16-262 Staff Report.pd	Zoning ItemStatus:11/21/2019In control:12/5/2019Final action:Jason Miller, Conditional Use Permit and SpeciaApplication Number 11484Case Numbers CUP16-262 and PLN-11484-SPAssessor's Parcel Number (APN) 210-144-008Dinsmore AreaProject Description: A Conditional Use Permit for cultivation and ancillary processing activity. A S Streamside Management Area.Staff Recommendation: Find that the Commissi Negative Declaration adopted for the Commerci Section 15164 of the State CEQA Guidelines, m Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit base Resolution approving the Jason Miller project su1. CUP-16-262 Staff Report.pdf, 2. Attachment	Zoning Item Status: Passed 11/21/2019 In control: Planning and Building 12/5/2019 Final action: 12/5/2019 Jason Miller, Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit Application Number 11484 Case Numbers CUP16-262 and PLN-11484-SP Assessor's Parcel Number (APN) 210-144-008 Dinsmore Area Project Description: A Conditional Use Permit for 18,120 square feet of existic cultivation and ancillary processing activity. A Special Permit is also requester Streamside Management Area. Staff Recommendation: Find that the Commission has considered the Adder Negative Declaration adopted for the Commercial Medical Marijuana Land U Section 15164 of the State CEQA Guidelines, make all of the required finding Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit based on evidence in the staff regresolution approving the Jason Miller project subject to the recommended commended commended on the staff regresolution approving the Jason Miller project subject to the recommended commended commended to the recommended commended commended commended to the recommended commended commended to the recommended commended comme

Project Description: A Conditional Use Permit for 18,120 square feet of existing outdoor cannabis cultivation and ancillary processing activity. A Special Permit is also requested for work within a Streamside Management Area.

Staff Recommendation: Find that the Commission has considered the Addendum to the Mitigated Negative Declaration adopted for the Commercial Medical Marijuana Land Use Ordinance pursuant to Section 15164 of the State CEQA Guidelines, make all of the required findings for approval of the Conditional Use Permit and Special Permit based on evidence in the staff report, and adopt the Resolution approving the Jason Miller project subject to the recommended conditions.